-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210212AA
Non-Indicating
Pressure Transmitters
TPS30 Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

- Pollution degree 2
- Installation category II
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website .
TPS30 - ❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ - ❻ (❼)
❶ Pressure type
G: �Gauge pressure, Sealed gauge pressure 01)
A: Absolute pressure
❹ Output
V: Voltage (1 - 5 VDCᜡ) output
A: Current (DC 4 - 20 mA) output
❷ Cable
1: Head type
2: DIN43650-A connector type
3: M12 connector type
4: DT04-3P connector type
5: cable type
❺ Pressure port
G8: G3/8 (PF) (EN837)
G4: G1/4 (PF) (EN837)
R2: R1/2 (PT) (DIN3852)
N4: NPT1/4 (DIN3852)
ZZ: Others (Option) 03)
❸ Rated Pressure range 02)
Gauge
pressure
Absolute
pressure
3 0 to 0.1 MPa 0 to 0.1 MPa
4 0 to 0.2 MPa 0 to 0.2 MPa
5 0 to 0.7 MPa 0 to 0.7 MPa
6 0 to 1 MPa 0 to 1 MPa
7 0 to 2 MPa 0 to 2 MPa
8 0 to 3.5 MPa
-
9 0 to 5 MPa
A 0 to 10 MPa
B 0 to 20 MPa
C 0 to 40 MPa
D 0 to 50 MPa
E 0 to 60 MPa
Sealed gauge pressure
F -0.1 to 0 MPa
G -0.1 to 0.1 MPa
H -0.1 to 0.7 MPa
J -0.1 to 1 MPa
K -0.1 to 2 MPa
Z Others
❻ M12 connector cable
00: none
2I: I type, 2 m
2L: L type, 2 m
5I: I type, 5 m
5L: L type, 5 m
❼ User pressure range 04)
Customized pressure range and unit
01) �The pressure is sealed gauge pressure. The unit is sealed structure It is based on atmospheric pressure 101.3 kPa
(1.013 bar).
03) �The option ports are sold separately. In case of large amount ordering, contact the Autonics for manufacturing
the requested pressure port.